FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93)	03-23-2001 Docket No.:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03	
Tab settings → → ▼	101645339
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents	and and analysis and analysis and an ana
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): 9 2001
The Chase Manhattan Bank 31 Manaroneck Avenue	Name: International Field Concepts, Inc.
White Plains, NY 10601	Name: macriacutal feet-queens, iii.
	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	n Street Address: 51 Pacific Avenue
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Par	merson
☐ Corporation-State	City: Jersey City State: NJ ZIP: 07304
Other	Individual(s) citizenship
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	
3-9-01	☐ General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	☐ Corporation-State Delaware
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of ☐ Other Release of Security Interest	
Office release or security interest	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic designation is
Execution Date: February 22, 2001	(Designations must be a separate document from
	Additional name(s) & address(es)
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	655,313; 1,135,860; 1,457,650; 777,114; 1,145,880
	1,310,737; 1,236,621; 1,424,145; 1,408,120; 1,182,350
Additiona	al numbers
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name: Laurence M. Smith, Esq.	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 265.00
Internal Address:	 ☑ Enclosed
	E CHOOSEG
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: _Wolff & Samson, PA	8. Deposit account number:
	265 &
5 Becker Faun Road	
City: Roseland State: NJ ZIP:	07068
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE
03/22/2001 TDIAZ1 00000140 655313	
01 FC1481 40.00 0P	
92 \$Catabonent and signature. 225.00 DP	ing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.	ng mormaligh is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
Laurence M. Smith, Esq.	[1/2/01
Name of Person Signing	\$ignature Date
	5
Total number of page	es including cover sheet, attachments, and

REEL: 002256 FRAME: 0209

TRADEMARK

SECURITY INTEREST RELEASE

WHEREAS, International Food Concepts, Inc., a Delaware corporation, (the "Debtor"),

located at 51 Pacific Avenue, Jersey City, NJ 07304 and The Chase Manhattan Bank, N.A.,

which is now knows as The Chase Manhattan Bank (the "Secured Party"), located at 31

Mamaroneck Avenue, White Plains, NY 10601 entered into that certain Trademark Security

Agreement dated as of February 28, 1993 (the "Agreement"), that granted interest in certain

registered trademarks listed in Schedule A to the Agreement and reproduced on the Schedule

attached hereto (collectively, the "Collateral").

WHEREAS, the Debtor has paid in full the Credit Obligations for which the security

interest in the Collateral was granted.

NOW, THEREFORE, the Secured Party agrees as follows:

The Secured Party hereby releases to the Debtor the security interest in the Collateral

granted to the Secured Party under the Agreement and authorizes the Debtor to seek the

cancellation of the Agreement from the register of the Patent and Trademark Office where it was

recorded on April 27, 1993, receiving Reel and Frame No. 0966/177.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Secured Party by the signature below of its duly

authorized representative agrees to be bound by the provisions of this Release dated

February 22, 2001.

THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK

By: Frank ! Micalizzi

Name: ///////

Title: Vice Vies,

276755 v01

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002256 FRAME: 0210

SCHEDULE OF TRADEMARKS

Schedule of International Foods, Inc.'s Trademark Registrations

TRADEMARK	REGISTRATION NO.	DATED
VI'TARROZ	655,313	12/03/57
VITARROZ & Design	777,114	09/15/64
ALINA	1,236,621	05/03/83
VITARICE	1,135,860	05/20/80
DOUBLE LUCKY Stylized	1,145,880	01/13/81
DOUBLE LUCKY Stylized	1,424,145	01/06/87
DOUBLE LUCKY Stylized	1,457,650	09/15/87
MR. DESTROYER	1,310,737	12/25/84
CRISTALIN	1,408,120	09/09/86
COCK-UP	1,182,350	12/15/81

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 03/09/2001 REEL: 002256 FRAME: 0211